
FY24 System Governance Council Members

For more information about the System Governance Council contact Mary Burnham @ (907) 450-8140 or
mcburnham2@alaska.edu

Faculty Alliance Staff Alliance

Jennifer Ward
AY24 Chair - Faculty Alliance
Associate Professor, Library and Information
Science - Outreach Services Librarian UAS
Egan Library 204
11066 Auke Lake Way
Juneau, AK 99801
(907) 796-6285
jdbrown@alaska.edu

Ronnie Houchin
Chair - Staff Alliance
UAF Staff Council Past President
Associate Director Student Engagement
1731 South Chandalar Drive
Fairbanks, AK 99775
(907) 474-5153
rshouchin@a1aska.edu

Jennifer Carroll
AY25 Chair - Faculty Alliance
Associate Professor UAF
1736 Tanana Loop
Fairbanks, AK 99709
(907) 474-5405
jlcarroll@alaska.edu

Monique Musick, Vice Chair - Staff Alliance
System Office Staff Council Vice-President
Manager, Communications & Marketing
Office of Public Affairs
209 Butrovich
Fairbanks,AK 99775
(907) 450-8103
mmusick@alaska.edu

Alumni Representative Coalition of Student Leaders

Julia Martinez
UAA Alumni
jamartinez@alaska.edu

Joe Pavia-Jones
Chair - Coalition of Student Leaders
jmpaviajones2@alaska.edu

Daniel Hart
UAA Alumni
daniel.hart@siemens.com

Kaia Richardson
Vice Chair - Coalition of Student Leaders
mrichardson7@alaska.edu

Tom Brice
UAF Alumni Representative
brice2@acsalaska.net
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